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Main Match
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49er

1 99583 Frenchie Boy 284,65 6 France

2 99697 Speedy Gonzales 309,12 18 Slovakia

3 99550 Criollo Rider 310,97 20 Germany

4 99587 Gastly 329,08 30Czech Republik

5 99527 Boss H 330,60 31 Sweden

6 99532 Camel 346,12 36 Slovakia

7 99693 Sliding Horse 380,94 61 Germany

8 99654 Nels Olsen 414,39 80 Germany

9 99545 Cowboyman 422,43 86 Sweden

10 99586 G. Pistol Hawk 429,48 94 Germany

11 99504 Angry Al 453,76 103 Austria

12 99559 DOC 474,02 116 Austria

13 99675 Ranger Wallace 477,01 119 France

14 84311 Hausruck Kid 529,83 135 Austria

15 99674 Randy 549,68 139 Hungary

16 99562 Doc the Wolfhunter 658,31 176 Hungary

17 99704 Styrian Charles 709,16 184 Austria

18 99510 Bearskin 819,87 190 Sweden

198 99553 DNF-Dedo 90000,00 198 Slovakia

Buckaroo

1 99630 Little Devil 465,71 112 Austria

2 99524 Bloody Mary 569,34 147 Denmark

3 99518 Billy the kid 702,75 183 Denmark

B-Western

1 99627 Lash LaRue 298,77 11 Germany

2 99570 El Heckito 310,00 19 Hungary

3 99557 Dirty Devil 358,45 44 Austria

4 99622 Josef Gába 369,54 54Czech Republik

5 99503 Andrew 372,32 57 Poland

6 99512 Bernie 372,76 58 Germany

7 77800 Colorado Frank 411,65 79 Germany

8 99600 Harry Long 631,54 167 Austria

Cattlebaron

1 99660 Old Pipe Man 432,64 96 Austria

2 99590 Graz Kelly 584,42 154 Austria

Classic Cowboy

1 99721 William 361,94 48 Slovakia
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2 99584 Frontier Six Shooter 385,64 64 Germany

3 99711 Undertaker 401,60 76 Germany

4 99588 Golden Spike 403,38 77 Germany

5 99669 Private Spitefire 421,13 85 Germany

6 99671 QUIGLEY 424,47 87 Slovakia

7 99708 Tom Mc Bearth 440,71 98 Germany

8 99561 Doc Shirewood 472,62 115 Austria

9 99656 Old Badger 527,20 133 Slovakia

10 99635 Lonny 555,77 141 Germany

11 99634 Long Johns Wolf 622,75 165 Germany

12 99690 Sherman McMasters 635,43 168 Austria

13 99566 Dusthole 645,57 171 Germany

14 99572 El Siluro 768,95 188 Germany

Cowboy

1 99603 Hell Hound 237,02 1 Germany

2 99631 Little Dog 291,73 8 Slovakia

3 99633 Long Dog 302,11 14 Austria

4 99614 Jan Kolenák 319,61 23Czech Republik

5 99706 Thunder 347,09 37 Denmark

6 99602 Hawk 364,74 51 Denmark

7 99519 Black Colt 398,80 74 Austria

8 99558 Django 432,17 95Czech Republik

9 99605 Hennesses 556,60 142 Austria

10 99526 Blue and  Wild 119999,88 197 Germany

Cowgirl

1 99636 Lucy 350,17 38 Slovakia

2 99573 Elli Rose 392,12 68 Luxembourg

3 99565 Dr. Zablamo 544,70 138 Denmark

4 99648 Miss Angel 592,35 156 Denmark

5 99698 Speedy Kate 702,27 182 Hungary

6 99523 Blind Mole 763,11 187 Slovakia

Duelist

1 99618 Joe Dakota 301,86 13 Germany

2 99695 Slow Hand Don 321,28 24 Germany

3 99661 Old Spike 368,94 53 Poland

4 99511 Benjamin Martin 376,30 60 Germany

5 99508 Bambino 392,35 69 Slovakia

6 99667 Pete Revenge 392,70 70 Germany

7 99681 Right Hand of Devil 396,54 72 Slovakia

8 99505 Arizona Joe 399,87 75 Germany

9 99664 Paden 420,62 83 Slovakia

10 99610 INDIANA 471,27 114 Germany
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11 99515 Big Seiman 497,06 128 Germany

12 99617 JJ-Gun 509,14 131 Germany

13 99585 Frozen Mike 529,38 134 Germany

14 99611 Jack Crabb 561,38 145 Slovakia

15 99646 Michigan Mike 571,97 148 Austria

16 99591 Grey Manni 575,61 152 Germany

Elder Statesmen

1 99657 Old Blade 426,32 90 Germany

2 99720 Wild Charlie 429,16 92Czech Republik

3 99714 Wendy Laredo 493,69 126Czech Republik

4 99547 Cpt. Frank O. Hellfire 503,20 129 Austria

5 99672 Racer Börni 530,89 136 Austria

6 99529 Bumblebee 637,03 169 Germany

7 5132 Wyatt H. Ristl 740,35 185 Austria

198 99582 DNF-Fred Jounger 90000,00 198 Austria

Frontier Cartridge

1 99668 Preacher 303,18 15 Netherlands

2 99598 Hangover Ronnie 303,76 16 Netherlands

3 99653 Nashville Frank 306,51 17 Norvegia

4 99607 Hungry Wallace 356,73 41 Sweden

5 99650 Mr.Hungry 357,98 42Czech Republik

6 99571 El Junior 359,16 45 Germany

7 99509 Bavarian Manni 369,78 55 Germany

8 99543 Companero 391,48 67Czech Republik

9 99578 Four Eyes Henry 420,95 84 Netherlands

10 99522 Blackhand Jailer 424,71 88 Denmark

11 99655 Nobel 444,38 100Czech Republik

12 99679 Reverend Honka 458,24 107 Germany

13 99549 Crazy Rattlesnake 476,46 118 Austria

14 99694 Slim Dane 481,73 121 Denmark

15 99612 Jack Mountain 577,31 153 Denmark

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 99567 Dutch Bear 326,33 26 Netherlands

2 99713 Vince Pepper 381,74 62 Germany

3 99691 Shotgun George 404,97 78 Germany

4 99709 Tom Prox 490,56 124 Germany

5 99594 Gringo 505,75 130Czech Republik

6 99621 Jolly Jumper 514,61 132 Germany

7 99551 Cruel Old Sam 560,35 144 Austria

8 99663 Oskar 630,80 166 Germany

9 99555 Deputy Jackson 689,24 179 Germany

10 99722 Wreckhouse Paul 771,74 189 Austria

Page 3 of 62016. augusztus 9.Match Date



Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

11 99546 Cowroper 1086,44 193 Austria

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 99707 Thunderman 326,92 27Czech Republik

2 99552 Cutter 341,59 35 Germany

3 99625 Kicking Horse 368,54 52 Germany

4 99665 Pavlos Banditos 414,84 81 Poland

Frontiersman

1 99528 Bull Run 478,38 120 Germany

2 99574 Elsa 495,50 127 Germany

3 99628 Leather Maker Joe 564,52 146 Germany

Gunfighter

1 99638 Lyoner Dundee 282,39 5 Germany

2 99620 John 292,98 9Czech Republik

3 99534 Captain Woodbury Kane 294,46 10 Finland

4 99702 Steven Gustavson 395,59 71 Germany

5 99673 Rambling Beard 397,40 73 Slovakia

6 99902 Melon Man 433,60 97 Luxembourg

7 99676 Ray Dekker 466,50 113 Germany

8 99569 EL Gecko 637,69 170 Germany

Junior

1 99905 Hun Rider 453,24 102 Hungary

2 99637 Lucky Luce 649,92 174 Germany

Ladies 49er

1 99615 Jesse Belle 311,43 21 Germany

2 99576 Flower Power 333,62 32 Germany

3 99651 Mrs. Anne 386,67 65 Germany

4 99685 Sams Wife 464,31 110 Austria

5 99696 Smiling Squirrel 492,44 125 Slovakia

6 99678 Red Suzanne 749,39 186 Germany

Ladies Frontier Cartridge

1 99609 Hunting Lady 359,32 46 Germany

2 99623 Justice Anne 586,53 155 Netherlands

3 99502 Aga 648,69 173 Poland

Ladies Gunfighter

1 99544 Cookie 572,39 149 Germany

Ladies Senior

1 99568 Eagle Sharing Woman 417,35 82 Sweden

2 99680 Rifle Queen 456,77 105 Germany

3 99581 Frau Biber 595,33 157 Germany
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Ladies Silver Senior

1 99906 Annie Order 844,54 191 Germany

Ladies Wrangler

1 99639 Mad Cat With a Gun 288,37 7 Norvegia

2 99716 White Angel 350,20 39 Sweden

3 99626 Lady Elena 358,19 43 Finland

4 99616 Jill Raccoon 448,94 101 Germany

5 99548 Crazy Lady 696,82 180 Austria

6 99684 Rose of Cimarron 698,47 181 Austria

7 99686 Sariss Sue 1025,83 192 Austria

8 99666 Pearl Heart 1198,49 195 Austria

Ladies Young Gun

1 99645 Merry Puppy 391,44 66Czech Republik

2 99520 Black River Belle 608,85 161 Norvegia

Senior

1 99533 Captain Wildbeard 301,04 12 Denmark

2 99541 Colorado 312,44 22 Germany

3 99501 Ace Heart 341,59 34 Sweden

4 99670 Pumpkin 363,47 50 Slovakia

5 99599 Harry Linebaugh 455,11 104 Austria

6 99563 Doc Whisky 460,04 109 Austria

7 99575 Fearless  John 474,77 117 Germany

8 99701 Steve Colt 620,49 163 Hungary

9 99717 White Hunter 1165,36 194 Austria

Senior Duelist

1 99715 Wheel Gunner 328,33 29 Germany

2 99538 Clint Coldwell 444,25 99 Austria

3 99640 Major Hurli 459,15 108 Germany

4 99659 Old Hunter 573,18 150 Germany

5 99513 Biber Joe 616,82 162 Germany

6 99537 Chiko 659,30 177 Austria

Silver Senior

1 99703 Strašák 371,76 56Czech Republik

2 99644 Mayor 384,25 63 Germany

3 99525 Blondy 483,19 122Czech Republik

4 99535 Capt n 489,26 123 Sweden

5 99580 Fra Diabolo 536,41 137 Austria

6 99692 Skyrider 551,48 140 Hungary

7 99658 Old Hungry 596,75 158Czech Republik

8 54728 Austrian 603,37 159 Austria

9 99652 Myrda 647,89 172Czech Republik
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10 99662 Oliver de Ville 657,10 175 Germany

Wrangler

1 99687 Scattegun Scotsman 248,31 2 Denmark

2 99536 Chico 270,67 3Czech Republik

3 99540 Colbert 270,76 4Czech Republik

4 99677 Ray Heartless 322,40 25 Sweden

5 99649 Mr. Voodoo 327,35 28 Germany

6 99688 Sean 339,53 33Czech Republik

7 99521 Black Walker 354,14 40 Sweden

8 99597 Guru 360,26 47 Slovakia

9 55146 Doc Maniac 363,09 49 Austria

10 99613 Jack Shadow 374,53 59 Austria

11 99903 Les Countryman 425,24 89 Hungary

12 99642 Mates 426,60 91 Slovakia

13 99682 Robbie the Gun 429,26 93 Austria

14 99705 Sunny Coal 456,78 106 Germany

15 99556 Devil's Hand 464,72 111 Austria

16 99718 Whitehair 558,07 143 Germany

17 999000 Marty Slowhand 574,92 151 Hungary

18 99907 Red Nose 606,44 160 Germany

19 99539 Coachman Kid 622,70 164 Hungary

20 99712 van Flintstone 677,85 178 Austria
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1 99603 Hell Hound Cowboy 237,02 1 GermanyM

2 99687 Scattegun Scotsman Wrangler 248,31 1 DenmarkM

3 99536 Chico Wrangler 270,67 2Czech RepublikM

4 99540 Colbert Wrangler 270,76 3Czech RepublikM

5 99638 Lyoner Dundee Gunfighter 282,39 1 GermanyM

6 99583 Frenchie Boy 49er 284,65 1 FranceM

7 99639 Mad Cat With a Gun Ladies Wrangler 288,37 1 NorvegiaF

8 99631 Little Dog Cowboy 291,73 2 SlovakiaM

9 99620 John Gunfighter 292,98 2Czech RepublikM

10 99534 Captain Woodbury Kane Gunfighter 294,46 3 FinlandM

11 99627 Lash LaRue B-Western 298,77 1 GermanyM

12 99533 Captain Wildbeard Senior 301,04 1 DenmarkM

13 99618 Joe Dakota Duelist 301,86 1 GermanyM

14 99633 Long Dog Cowboy 302,11 3 AustriaM

15 99668 Preacher Frontier Cartridge 303,18 1NetherlandsM

16 99598 Hangover Ronnie Frontier cartridge 303,76 2NetherlandsM

17 99653 Nashville Frank Frontier Cartridge 306,51 3 NorvegiaM

18 99697 Speedy Gonzales 49er 309,12 2 SlovakiaM

19 99570 El Heckito B-Western 310,00 2 HungaryM

20 99550 Criollo Rider 49er 310,97 3 GermanyM

21 99615 Jesse Belle Ladies 49er 311,43 1 GermanyF

22 99541 Colorado Senior 312,44 2 GermanyM

23 99614 Jan Kolenák Cowboy 319,61 4Czech RepublikM

24 99695 Slow Hand Don Duelist 321,28 2 GermanyM

25 99677 Ray Heartless Wrangler 322,40 4 SwedenM

26 99567 Dutch Bear Frontier Cartridge Duelist 326,33 1NetherlandsM

27 99707 Thunderman Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 326,92 1Czech RepublikM

28 99649 Mr. Voodoo Wrangler 327,35 5 GermanyM

29 99715 Wheel Gunner Senior Duelist 328,33 1 GermanyM

30 99587 Gastly 49er 329,08 4Czech RepublikM

31 99527 Boss H 49er 330,60 5 SwedenM

32 99576 Flower Power Ladies 49er 333,62 2 GermanyF

33 99688 Sean Wrangler 339,53 6Czech RepublikM

34 99501 Ace Heart Senior 341,59 3 SwedenM
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35 99552 Cutter Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 341,59 2 GermanyM

36 99532 Camel 49er 346,12 6 SlovakiaM

37 99706 Thunder Cowboy 347,09 5 DenmarkM

38 99636 Lucy Cowgirl 350,17 1 SlovakiaF

39 99716 White Angel Ladies Wrangler 350,20 2 SwedenF

40 99521 Black Walker Wrangler 354,14 7 SwedenM

41 99607 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge 356,73 4 SwedenM

42 99650 Mr.Hungry Frontier Cartridge 357,98 5Czech RepublikM

43 99626 Lady Elena Ladies Wrangler 358,19 3 FinlandF

44 99557 Dirty Devil B-Western 358,45 3 AustriaM

45 99571 El Junior Frontier Cartridge 359,16 6 GermanyM

46 99609 Hunting Lady Ladies Frontier Cartridge 359,32 1 GermanyF

47 99597 Guru Wrangler 360,26 8 SlovakiaM

48 99721 William Classic Cowboy 361,94 1 SlovakiaM

49 55146 Doc Maniac Wrangler 363,09 9 AustriaM

50 99670 Pumpkin Senior 363,47 4 SlovakiaM

51 99602 Hawk Cowboy 364,74 6 DenmarkM

52 99625 Kicking Horse Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 368,54 3 GermanyM

53 99661 Old Spike Duelist 368,94 3 PolandM

54 99622 Josef Gába B-Western 369,54 4Czech RepublikM

55 99509 Bavarian Manni Frontier Cartridge 369,78 7 GermanyM

56 99703 Strašák Silver Senior 371,76 1Czech RepublikM

57 99503 Andrew B-Western 372,32 5 PolandM

58 99512 Bernie B-Western 372,76 6 GermanyM

59 99613 Jack Shadow Wrangler 374,53 10 AustriaM

60 99511 Benjamin Martin Duelist 376,30 4 GermanyM

61 99693 Sliding Horse 49er 380,94 7 GermanyM

62 99713 Vince Pepper Frontier Cartridge Duelist 381,74 2 GermanyM

63 99644 Mayor Silver Senior 384,25 2 GermanyM

64 99584 Frontier Six Shooter Classic Cowboy 385,64 2 GermanyM

65 99651 Mrs. Anne Ladies 49er 386,67 3 GermanyF

66 99645 Merry Puppy Ladies Young Gun 391,44 1Czech RepublikF

67 99543 Companero Frontier Cartridge 391,48 8Czech RepublikM

68 99573 Elli Rose Cowgirl 392,12 2LuxembourgF

69 99508 Bambino Duelist 392,35 5 SlovakiaM

70 99667 Pete Revenge Duelist 392,70 6 GermanyM
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71 99702 Steven Gustavson Gunfighter 395,59 4 GermanyM

72 99681 Right Hand of Devil Duelist 396,54 7 SlovakiaM

73 99673 Rambling Beard Gunfighter 397,40 5 SlovakiaM

74 99519 Black Colt Cowboy 398,80 7 AustriaM

75 99505 Arizona Joe Duelist 399,87 8 GermanyM

76 99711 Undertaker Classic Cowboy 401,60 3 GermanyM

77 99588 Golden Spike Classic Cowboy 403,38 4 GermanyM

78 99691 Shotgun George Frontier Cartridge Duelist 404,97 3 GermanyM

79 77800 Colorado Frank B-Western 411,65 7 GermanyM

80 99654 Nels Olsen 49er 414,39 8 GermanyM

81 99665 Pavlos Banditos Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 414,84 4 PolandM

82 99568 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies Senior 417,35 1 SwedenF

83 99664 Paden Duelist 420,62 9 SlovakiaM

84 99578 Four Eyes Henry Frontier Cartridge 420,95 9NetherlandsM

85 99669 Private Spitefire Classic Cowboy 421,13 5 GermanyM

86 99545 Cowboyman 49er 422,43 9 SwedenM

87 99671 QUIGLEY Classic Cowboy 424,47 6 SlovakiaM

88 99522 Blackhand Jailer Frontier Cartridge 424,71 10 DenmarkM

89 99903 Les Countryman Wrangler 425,24 11 HungaryM

90 99657 Old Blade Elder Statesmen 426,32 1 GermanyM

91 99642 Mates Wrangler 426,60 12 SlovakiaM

92 99720 Wild Charlie Elder Statesmen 429,16 2Czech RepublikM

93 99682 Robbie the Gun Wrangler 429,26 13 AustriaM

94 99586 G. Pistol Hawk 49er 429,48 10 GermanyM

95 99558 Django Cowboy 432,17 8Czech RepublikM

96 99660 Old Pipe Man Cattlebaron 432,64 1 AustriaM

97 99902 Melon Man Gunfighter 433,60 6LuxembourgM

98 99708 Tom Mc Bearth Classic Cowboy 440,71 7 GermanyM

99 99538 Clint Coldwell Senior Duelist 444,25 2 AustriaM

100 99655 Nobel Frontier Cartridge 444,38 11Czech RepublikM

101 99616 Jill Raccoon Ladies Wrangler 448,94 4 GermanyF

102 99905 Hun Rider Junior 453,24 1 HungaryM

103 99504 Angry Al 49er 453,76 11 AustriaM

104 99599 Harry Linebaugh Senior 455,11 5 AustriaM

105 99680 Rifle Queen Ladies Senior 456,77 2 GermanyF

106 99705 Sunny Coal Wrangler 456,78 14 GermanyM
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107 99679 Reverend Honka Frontier Cartridge 458,24 12 GermanyM

108 99640 Major Hurli Senior Duelist 459,15 3 GermanyM

109 99563 Doc Whisky Senior 460,04 6 AustriaM

110 99685 Sams Wife Ladies 49er 464,31 4 AustriaF

111 99556 Devil's Hand Wrangler 464,72 15 AustriaM

112 99630 Little Devil Buckaroo 465,71 1 AustriaM

113 99676 Ray Dekker Gunfighter 466,50 7 GermanyM

114 99610 INDIANA Duelist 471,27 10 GermanyM

115 99561 Doc Shirewood Classic Cowboy 472,62 8 AustriaM

116 99559 DOC 49er 474,02 12 AustriaM

117 99575 Fearless  John Senior 474,77 7 GermanyM

118 99549 Crazy Rattlesnake Frontier Cartridge 476,46 13 AustriaM

119 99675 Ranger Wallace 49er 477,01 13 FranceM

120 99528 Bull Run Frontiersman 478,38 1 GermanyM

121 99694 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 481,73 14 DenmarkM

122 99525 Blondy Silver Senior 483,19 3Czech RepublikM

123 99535 Capt n Silver Senior 489,26 4 SwedenM

124 99709 Tom Prox Frontier Cartridge Duelist 490,56 4 GermanyM

125 99696 Smiling Squirrel Ladies 49er 492,44 5 SlovakiaF

126 99714 Wendy Laredo Elder Statesmen 493,69 3Czech RepublikM

127 99574 Elsa Frontiersman 495,50 2 GermanyM

128 99515 Big Seiman Duelist 497,06 11 GermanyM

129 99547 Cpt. Frank O. Hellfire Elder Statesmen 503,20 4 AustriaM

130 99594 Gringo Frontier Cartridge Duelist 505,75 5Czech RepublikM

131 99617 JJ-Gun Duelist 509,14 12 GermanyM

132 99621 Jolly Jumper Frontier Cartridge Duelist 514,61 6 GermanyM

133 99656 Old Badger Classic Cowboy 527,20 9 SlovakiaM

134 99585 Frozen Mike Duelist 529,38 13 GermanyM

135 84311 Hausruck Kid 49er 529,83 14 AustriaM

136 99672 Racer Börni Elder Statesmen 530,89 5 AustriaM

137 99580 Fra Diabolo Silver Senior 536,41 5 AustriaM

138 99565 Dr. Zablamo Cowgirl 544,70 3 DenmarkF

139 99674 Randy 49er 549,68 15 HungaryM

140 99692 Skyrider Silver Senior 551,48 6 HungaryM

141 99635 Lonny Classic Cowboy 555,77 10 GermanyM

142 99605 Hennesses Cowboy 556,60 9 AustriaM
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143 99718 Whitehair Wrangler 558,07 16 GermanyM

144 99551 Cruel Old Sam Frontier Cartridge Duelist 560,35 7 AustriaM

145 99611 Jack Crabb Duelist 561,38 14 SlovakiaM

146 99628 Leather Maker Joe Frontiersman 564,52 3 GermanyM

147 99524 Bloody Mary Buckaroo 569,34 2 DenmarkM

148 99646 Michigan Mike Duelist 571,97 15 AustriaM

149 99544 Cookie Ladies Gunfighter 572,39 1 GermanyF

150 99659 Old Hunter Senior Duelist 573,18 4 GermanyM

151 999000 Marty Slowhand Wrangler 574,92 17 HungaryM

152 99591 Grey Manni Duelist 575,61 16 GermanyM

153 99612 Jack Mountain Frontier Cartridge 577,31 15 DenmarkM

154 99590 Graz Kelly Cattlebaron 584,42 2 AustriaM

155 99623 Justice Anne Ladies Frontier Cartridge 586,53 2NetherlandsF

156 99648 Miss Angel Cowgirl 592,35 4 DenmarkF

157 99581 Frau Biber Ladies Senior 595,33 3 GermanyF

158 99658 Old Hungry Silver Senior 596,75 7Czech RepublikM

159 54728 Austrian Silver Senior 603,37 8 AustriaM

160 99907 Red Nose Wrangler 606,44 18 GermanyM

161 99520 Black River Belle Ladies Young Gun 608,85 2 NorvegiaF

162 99513 Biber Joe Senior Duelist 616,82 5 GermanyM

163 99701 Steve Colt Senior 620,49 8 HungaryM

164 99539 Coachman Kid Wrangler 622,70 19 HungaryM

165 99634 Long Johns Wolf Classic Cowboy 622,75 11 GermanyM

166 99663 Oskar Frontier Cartridge Duelist 630,80 8 GermanyM

167 99600 Harry Long B-Western 631,54 8 AustriaM

168 99690 Sherman McMasters Classic Cowboy 635,43 12 AustriaM

169 99529 Bumblebee Elder Statesmen 637,03 6 GermanyM

170 99569 EL Gecko Gunfighter 637,69 8 GermanyM

171 99566 Dusthole Classic Cowboy 645,57 13 GermanyM

172 99652 Myrda Silver Senior 647,89 9Czech RepublikM

173 99502 Aga Ladies Frontier Cartridge 648,69 3 PolandF

174 99637 Lucky Luce Junior 649,92 2 GermanyM

175 99662 Oliver de Ville Silver Senior 657,10 10 GermanyM

176 99562 Doc the Wolfhunter 49er 658,31 16 HungaryM

177 99537 Chiko Senior Duelist 659,30 6 AustriaM

178 99712 van Flintstone Wrangler 677,85 20 AustriaM
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179 99555 Deputy Jackson Frontier Cartridge Duelist 689,24 9 GermanyM

180 99548 Crazy Lady Ladies Wrangler 696,82 5 AustriaF

181 99684 Rose of Cimarron Ladies Wrangler 698,47 6 AustriaF

182 99698 Speedy Kate Cowgirl 702,27 5 HungaryF

183 99518 Billy the kid Buckaroo 702,75 3 DenmarkM

184 99704 Styrian Charles 49er 709,16 17 AustriaM

185 5132 Wyatt H. Ristl Elder Statesmen 740,35 7 AustriaM

186 99678 Red Suzanne Ladies 49er 749,39 6 GermanyF

187 99523 Blind Mole Cowgirl 763,11 6 SlovakiaF

188 99572 El Siluro Classic Cowboy 768,95 14 GermanyM

189 99722 Wreckhouse Paul Frontier Cartridge Duelist 771,74 10 AustriaM

190 99510 Bearskin 49er 819,87 18 SwedenM

191 99906 Annie Order Ladies Silver Senior 844,54 1 GermanyF

192 99686 Sariss Sue Ladies Wrangler 1025,83 7 AustriaF

193 99546 Cowroper Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1086,44 11 AustriaM

194 99717 White Hunter Senior 1165,36 9 AustriaM

195 99666 Pearl Heart Ladies Wrangler 1198,49 8 AustriaF

197 99526 Blue and  Wild Cowboy 119999,88 10 GermanyM

198 99553 DNF-Dedo 49er 90000,00 198 SlovakiaM

198 99582 DNF-Fred Jounger Elder Statesmen 90000,00 198 AustriaM
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